
Lucky Star
Noodles
5x65gr

Bokomo
Weetbix
900gr

Mr Orange
Squash

5lt

 Bakers
Tennis Doubles/

Choc O Break
Chocmint & 

Vanilla
Zoo Zoo's

125gr

Rhodes
Nectar Juice

Nestle
Milo Pouch

250gr

Bonle
Fresh Milk

Sunshine
Brown/ White
Bread 700gr

La Italiana
Macaroni/ 
Spaghetti

500gr

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

Oil

D'lite
Margarine
Tub 1kg

Sunlight
Hand Washing 

Powder 3kg

Farmgate
Uht Milk

6x1lt

17 44 6499 99 99

13 25 24 37 23

47 99 138

99 Take Any 2 For

99 99

99 9999 99

99
Jug 2lt

10 1099
5lt

1lt

6x200ml

1499
Sachet 1lt

999

Tomco
Baked Beans
Family Pack

6x410gr 5899
2lt

31 47 77 7999 99 99 99Trinco
Teabags

200's

,12th November 
Till Tuesday 18th November 2025



10kg10kg 10kg

475

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt+
Selati Brown Sugar 5kg+
Sheraz Sugar Beans 5kg

619

10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++

399

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



Clover
Condensed

 Milk
385gr

29.99 29.99

24.99

96.99

29.99

14.99

29.99

22.99

9.99

54.99 59.99

15.99

Snowflake
Easy Mix

1kg

Golden 
Ribbon

Icing Sugar
1kg

Nespray
400gr

Royal
Baking 
Powder
200gr

Hazeldene
Mix Fruit

Jam
450gr

Nutella
Choc Spread

350gr

Panbake
Chelsea

Buns
1x1

Panbake
Jam 

Turnover
4x113.99

Brown

White

32.99

Super Gold
Baking 
Powder
500gr

64.99

Nestle
Milo Rtd
6x200ml

Melrose
Bottle Spread

400gr

Clover
Caramel 
Cream
385gr



37.99

Nestle
Hot Chocolate

250gr

Glen
Rooibos 
Teabags

80's 47.99

Phendula Tips
Teabags

200's

39.99
54.99

Ricoffy
Tin

250gr

59.99

Kopiko
Cappuccino

10x25gr



23.99

Ace
Porridge

1kg

Bokomo
Corn Flakes

1kg

27.99

44.99 10.99

47.99

Fritos
120gr

Britannia
Milk Rusk

310gr

Pringles
165gr

Simba
Ghost Pops

100gr

La Italiana
White Oats

1kg

15.99

De Vries
Choco Rings

150gr

17.99 19.99



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

9.99

18.99

27.99

23.99

Supergold
Sugar Beans

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

Supergold
Yellow Split

Peas

11.99
1kg

2kg

1kg

500gr

13.99



Everyday
Tomato Puree

400gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

9.99

11.99 11.99

12.99

Lucky Star 
Pilchards

400gr

Everyday
Butter Beans

400gr

14.99

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

Sailors
Tuna
170gr

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

13.99

Rhodes
Baked Beans

 410gr

Everyday
Samp & Beans

410gr

24.99 16.99

24.99 22.99 25.99

Everyday
Mix Veg Curry

400gr

Sailors
Middlecut

400gr



Mamas
Tomato Sauce

750ml

14.99

15.99

27.99

27.99

13.99

19.99

Clover
Mayonnaise

750gr

Kensington
Hot Sauce

88ml

Steers
Sauce
375ml

Knorrox
Cubes
12's

Knorrox
Soya Bag

400gr

Knorrox 
Soup Bag

400gr

41.99 64.99

Sunspice
Chips Spice

1kg

Nandos
Seasonke

200gr

Osmans
Rajapuri

Tumeric Powder
1kg

17.99

Knorr
Cook In Bag

35gr

25

32.99

Take Any 3 For



29.99

Bombay Walla
Garlic Butter

 Naan
400gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

199.99

164.99
4kg

5kg

44.99

Natures Garden
Sweetcorn

750gr

74.99

Frys
Sausage Spicy

380gr

82.99
2kg

34.99

McCains
Stir Fry Mix

700gr

McCains
Country Crop

1kg

44.99 39.99

My O My
Rissois

12's



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

32499

Offers Valid Till 16th November 2025

99

Fresh
Whole Birds
Uncooked

5x1

11999

109

6499 6999

Ox Liver 
Uncooked

Per Kg

89

99

94

99

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

99 99

99 99

114

Fresh Chicken 
Breast Fillet
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg



Goldi
Crumbed 
Chicken
Burger
960gr

I & J
Smackeroos

2kg

Lancewood
Cheese 
900gr

44.99

64.99

37.99 94.99 229.99

I & J 
 Beefers
800gr

Vejoy
Soya Prawns/

Fish
250/300gr

Chicken Tizer
Strips
1kg

74.99

Rainbow
Polony

2kg

89.99

119.99

I & J 
 Tasty Fingers

300gr



27.99

Sunshine D
Original Brick

500gr

31.9921.99

Spring Meadow
Fresh Cream

1lt

23.99 21.99

17.99

Arooba
Concentrate

1lt

67.99

Wild Island
Concentrate

1lt

Clover
Bliss Yoghurt

1kg

Clover/ Tropika
Smooth
Yogurt

6x100gr

Bonle
Maas
2kg

Aquelle
Still Water

5lt

42.9922.99

Stork
Spread Tub

500gr

Ole
Margarine Tub

1kg

54.99

Yogo Fun
900gr

Steri Stumpie
Milkshake

350ml

14.99

Rama
Spread For 
Bread Tub

1kg

17.99

42.99

Spring Meadow
Juice 2lt

27.99

9.99

Krush
Nectar Juice

3lt



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99

99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

89.99

179.99

Super Gold/ 
Valley Harvest
Brown Sugar

2kg

39.99

179.99

Golden 
Prestige/ Real
 White Sugar

10kg



5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 
95.99

Snowflake
Cake Wheat 

 Flour 

97.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

34.99

69.99

114.99

97.99

59.99

2.5kg

32.99
5kg

65.99
10kg

109.99
Azam

Cake Wheat
 Flour 

29.99
2.5kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

55.99

27.99



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

167.99

67.99

57.99

87.99

209.99

69.99

169.99

38.99

37.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

99.99

249.99

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize

Sheraz/ 
Supergold

Sugar Beans

239.99
10kg

119.99
5kg

99.99
4kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain 

Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

264.99

106.99

95.99
10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

44.99

87.99

221.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

57.99
10kg

99.99

129.99

49.99

25.99

 Royal Queen 
Sella  

Basmati Rice
5kg

20kg

224.99

109.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

22.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain  Parboiled Rice

114.99

2kg

5kg
49.99

10kg
95.99

20kg

193.99
25kg

239.99

Thokoza Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

Aakifah
Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

47.99

87.99

221.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

133.99

20kg

193.99
25kg

239.99

 
La Jawab

Sella
 Basmati Rice 

5kg

137.99

India Gate
Sella

 Basmati Rice 
5kg

29.99
5kg

74.99
10kg

129.99



Helios
Pure Sunflower Oil

129.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

58.99
141.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

4lt

115.99
5lt

2lt

55.99

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

564.99

Snaxol
100% Palm Oil

20lt

 Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

564.99

129.99

65.99
2lt

4lt

497.99

5lt

154.99154.99
5lt

129.99
4lt

65.99
2lt

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower Oil

138.99
5lt

58.99
2lt

Banquet
Pure Cooking Oil

5lt

135.99

2lt

5lt
63.99
147.99

Sunseed
Pure Sunflower

 Oil



12.99

Colgate
Triple Action
Toothpaste

100ml

11.99

34.99

Flodent
Toothpaste
Active Gel

100ml

29.99

Palmolive
Shampoo/ 
Conditioner

350ml

Amla
Hair Oil
100ml

14.99

Colgate
Double Action

Toothbrush
1x1

16.9929.99

Ponds
Vanishing Cream

100ml

29.99

Shower To 
Shower/ Status

Deoderant
150ml

39.99

Germol
Antiseptic Liquid

250ml

89.99

Everysun
Family Lotion

SPF30
100ml

57.99

Nivea
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

Bodidoc
Tissue Oil Cream

500ml

24.99

Dawn
Lotion
400ml

36.99

Clere
 Body Cream

500ml

37.99

Vaseline
Petroleum 

Jelly
250ml

34.99

Belux
Handwash

500ml

27.99

Dentitex
Mouth Wash

250ml

Sunlight
Bath Soap

175gr

9.9911.99

Santaloom
Soap
100gr

19.99

Shower To 
Shower
Roll On
50ml

44.99 16.99

Ead
Tissue Oil

Spray
100ml

Dolly Varden 
Glycerine

100ml



Gynaguard
Essentials Wash

140ml

69.99

Stayfree
Maxi Pads
Scented/ 
Unscented

10's

13.99

Cherubs
Cotton Buds

100's

10.99

Darling
Yaki Braid

#1/ #4/ #30/ #33
1x1

11.99

No Hair
Lotion
125ml

59.99

41.99

Grandpa
Headache 

Powder
12's

Woods
Great 

Peppermint
Cure
50ml

Osteoeze
Msm 

Capsules
30's

17.99 27.99 44.99

Inecto
Super Black

28ml

Black Chic
Hairfood
250ml

Black Silk
Hair Relaxer

225ml

36.99

Always
Pantyliners

Scented
40's

42.99 29.99 79.99

Calpol
Paediatric

Syrup
50ml



Marltons
Dewormer

50ml

69.99

39.99

Marltons
Tick & Flea

Powder
100gr

Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

44.99



13.99 36.99

Purity
Jar

125ml
Cerelac
200gr

Pampers
Jumbo Pack

1x1

Purity
Baby 

Petroleum
Jelly

450ml

27.99 54.99

Just For Baby
Baby Oil
200ml

Johnsons &
Johnsons

Baby Shampoo/
Conditioner

200ml

42.99 14.99 199.99

Cherubs
Baby Wipes

64's



Handy Andy
Refill Pouch

750ml

Sunlight
Dishwashing

Liquid
1.5lt

Toilet Duck
500ml

Maq
Fabric 

Softener
2lt

Daily
Laundry Bar

500gr

59.99

Kiwi Kleen
All Purpose

Cleaner
1lt

Jik
Bleach
1.5lt

29.99

Mr Muscle
Bathroom

Trigger
750ml

Domestos
500ml

Mr Sheen
Oxi Wash Tub

500gr

Omo
Auto Liquid+

Comfort
1.5lt

89.9934.999.99 59.99

Maq
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

37.99 19.99 59.99

22.99 44.9924.99

Chemico
Drain Cleen

Granules
60gr

Raid
Insecticide

Spray
300ml

Plush
Pine Gel

1lt

Mr Sheen
Tile Cleaner

1lt

29.99

32.99 23.99 39.99

Mr Min/
 Mr Wood
Surface 
Cleaner
300ml

21.99

Airoma
Air 

Freshener
180ml

34.99



Dawnlite
Candles 

450gr

Jeyes
Fluid

250ml

Lion
 Shoe Polish

200ml

21.99

99.99 37.99

22.99

Daisy Soft
Toilet Paper

Premium 
2 Ply 24's



Broom
Whisk Medium

Flagged
1x1

24.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

9.99

19.99

45.99



Otima
Tote Laundry

Basket
25lt

Maxim
Drinking Set

5pce

79.99

24.99

5.99

Tumbler
Hiball Pressed

1x1

189.99

Diamond
Pot Set
6pce

39.99

89.99

Otima
Helmet Bin

50lt



SR
Switch Plug

4x4
Double

Blutech
Fan Horn

18" (5 Blade)

31.99

319

189.99

259

Elektron
Extension Cords

10M

2899

Defy
Chest Freezer

DMF511
1x1

249

Illumin8
Flood Light

150w

Blutech
Fan Industrial
18" (3 Blade)

Offers Valid  12th-18th November 2025


